
男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

甲斐　耕輔            ｶｲ ｺｳｽｹ                 ﾙｽﾂﾘｿﾞｰﾄ        1 01442

鈴木　天理 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｶﾉﾘ 電通北海道2 01447

奥崎　一平 ｵｸｻﾞｷ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ ＡＳＴ3 02909

細川　賢悟            ﾎｿｶﾜ ｹﾝｺﾞ               ささはら塾      4 08111

金　　載祐            ｷﾑ ｼﾞｪｳ                 茗水会          5 08213

溝畑　樹蘭            ﾐｿﾞﾊﾀ ｼﾞｭﾗﾝ             自衛隊          6 11001

堀本　晋哉            ﾎﾘﾓﾄ ｼﾝﾔ                HORi-Lab        7 11008

山元　啓照            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｱｷ               海自下総        8 12705

奥山　翔太            ｵｸﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ               ロンド上北台    9 13501

村上　　岳            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｶﾞｸ                金田立川立飛    10 13508

古賀　淳也 ｺｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ スウィンＳＳ11 13519

猪狩　　好            ｲｶﾞﾘ ﾖｼﾐ                太陽教育ＳＣ    12 13523

佐藤　秀亮            ｻﾄｳ ｼｭｳｽｹ               京水会          13 13529

内藤　大智 ﾅｲﾄｳ ｻﾄｼ ＹＣＵＳＴ14 13558

塩浦　慎理            ｼｵｳﾗ ｼﾝﾘ                イトマン東進    15 13597

村野　遼太            ﾑﾗﾉ ﾘｮｳﾀ                Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     16 13697

木村　匠吾            ｷﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     17 13697

山下　晃一 ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｺｳｲﾁ 三菱UFJ銀行18 13710

佐藤　一輝 ｻﾄｳ ｶｽﾞｷ 三菱UFJ銀行19 13710

林　凌太郎 ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 三菱UFJ銀行20 13710

麻生　剛弘            ｱｿｳ ﾖｼﾋﾛ                infinity SS     21 13724

坂井孝士郎            ｻｶｲ ｺｳｼﾛｳ               大和ハウス      22 13743

山口　　駿            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｼｭﾝ               NTTグループ     23 13760

荒木　優介 ｱﾗｷ ﾕｳｽｹ 三井住友銀行24 13764

今井進太郎 ｲﾏｲ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ ＡＮＡ25 13768

中川　啓介 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｹｲｽｹ ＡＮＡ26 13768

前島　遼太            ﾏｴｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀ              THE STAR        27 13775

石井　　諒 ｲｼｲ ﾘｮｳ ＳＷＡＧ28 13817

榎本　真大            ｴﾉﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               ＭＴＲＳＴ      29 13837

上法　雄樹            ｼﾞｮｳﾎｳ ﾕｳｷ              ＭＴＲＳＴ      30 13837

北下　　剛            ｷﾀｼﾀ ﾂﾖｼ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽST         31 13885

志熊　亮佑            ｼｸﾏ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               早稲田ＤＣ      32 13940

荻野　　剛            ｵｷﾞﾉ ｺﾞｳ                ミツウロコ      33 13994

樋口　陽太            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾖｳﾀ                ＪＦＥ京浜      34 14700

臼田　悠人            ｳｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＦＥ京浜      35 14700

伊澤　賢司            ｲｻﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ                ＪＦＥ京浜      36 14700

小嶋　辰哉            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾀﾂﾔ                ＪＦＥ京浜      37 14700

内山慎太郎            ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ              ＪＦＥ京浜      38 14700

川﨑　　駿            ｶﾜｻｷ ｼｭﾝ                ＪＦＥ京浜      39 14700

古賀　武文            ｺｶﾞ ﾀｹﾌﾐ                海自横須賀      40 14702

平松　聖隆            ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ｷﾖﾀｶ               富士通          41 14704

中山　貴裕            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               富士通          42 14704

三浦　　弘            ﾐｳﾗ ﾋﾛｼ                 長野DS中央      43 16554

清水　照汰            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               長野DS中央      44 16554

近藤　治樹            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾊﾙｷ               長野県警察      45 16749

松尾　祐輝            ﾏﾂｵ ﾕｳｷ                 ダッシュ新潟    46 17510

松井　浩亮            ﾏﾂｲ ｺｳｽｹ                新潟医福大職    47 17616

大平　正範            ｵｵﾋﾗ ﾏｻﾉﾘ               ＪＳＳ中野山    48 17623

宮下　輝己            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾃﾙｷ                金沢SC中林      49 19539

原　　英晃            ﾊﾗ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ                ｳﾞｨﾝﾁﾄｰﾚ        50 21902
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男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

野上　将弘            ﾉｶﾞﾐ ﾉﾌﾞﾋﾛ              ＳＵＺＵＫＩ    51 21939

生田　凌脩            ｲｸﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    52 22056

大矢　英人            ｵｵﾔ ﾋﾃﾞﾄ                南泳会          53 22387

若園　大貴            ﾜｶｿﾞﾉ ﾀﾞｲｷ              フロンティア    54 22394

難波　　暉 ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｱｷﾗ 新東工業愛知55 22432

石黒　智基            ｲｼｸﾞﾛ ﾄﾓｷ               津田学園        56 23073

中筋　勘太 ﾅｶｽｼﾞ ｶﾝﾀ びわこ成蹊院57 25205

金子　竜大            ｶﾈｺ ﾘｭｳﾀﾞｲ              HOS OGURA       58 26518

大呂　隆伸            ｵｵﾛ ﾘｭｳｼﾝ               長岡Ｓ・Ｓ      59 26553

山川　　凱 ﾔﾏｶﾜ ｶｲ ＭｏｕｎｔＲ60 26831

北村　岳斗            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｶﾞｸﾄ               京医水          61 26880

辻村　啓輔            ﾂｼﾞﾑﾗ ｹｲｽｹ              京医水          62 26880

矢野　尊彦 ﾔﾉ ﾀｶﾋｺ ライアンズ63 27329

川井　祐二 ｶﾜｲ ﾕｳｼﾞ ライアンズ64 27329

タロックライアン ﾀﾛｯｸ ﾗｲｱﾝ ライアンズ65 27329

山本　晴基            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｷ                近大クラブ      66 27518

加藤　大亮            ｶﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               三菱電機        67 28703

竹内　悠太 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾀ ＨＳＳＴ68 28934

橋本　貴幸 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾕｷ ＨＳＳＴ69 28934

河野　大悟 ｶﾜﾉ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ kurakura70 28935

中尾　駿一            ﾅｶｵ ｼｭﾝｲﾁ               静科            71 33144

金澤　健司 ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ＳＫＹＭＦ72 37807

野元　渚生            ﾉﾓﾄ ｼｮｳ                 九州大学ＳＴ    73 40572

中川　義健            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾖｼﾀｹ              九州大学ＳＴ    74 40572
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男子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

外舘　　祥            ｿﾄﾀﾞﾃ ｼｮｳ               メタルシティ    1 01296

堀合孝太郎            ﾎﾘｱｲ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              北大大学院      2 01419

甲斐　耕輔            ｶｲ ｺｳｽｹ                 ﾙｽﾂﾘｿﾞｰﾄ        3 01442

細川　賢悟            ﾎｿｶﾜ ｹﾝｺﾞ               ささはら塾      4 08111

渡邊　達也            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ古河        5 08150

川北　純平            ｶﾜｷﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            日立製作所      6 08204

高橋航太郎            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              自衛隊          7 11001

松元　克央            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶﾂﾋﾛ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      8 12551

山元　啓照            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｱｷ               海自下総        9 12705

奥山　翔太            ｵｸﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ               ロンド上北台    10 13501

澤田　惇也            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              京水会          11 13529

佐藤　開一            ｻﾄｳ ｶｲﾁ                 京水会          12 13529

塩浦　慎理            ｼｵｳﾗ ｼﾝﾘ                イトマン東進    13 13597

木村　匠吾            ｷﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     14 13697

村野　遼太            ﾑﾗﾉ ﾘｮｳﾀ                Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     15 13697

笹山　康太            ｻｻﾔﾏ ｺｳﾀ                菊池電気        16 13701

林　凌太郎 ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 三菱UFJ銀行17 13710

山下　晃一 ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｺｳｲﾁ 三菱UFJ銀行18 13710

吉田　冬優            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾌﾕ                 三谷産業        19 13728

坂井孝士郎            ｻｶｲ ｺｳｼﾛｳ               大和ハウス      20 13743

山口　　駿            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｼｭﾝ               NTTグループ     21 13760

佐保　光祐 ｻﾎ ｺｳｽｹ ＡＮＡ22 13768

中川　啓介 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｹｲｽｹ ＡＮＡ23 13768

齊藤　　凌            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ                ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        24 13801

上法　雄樹            ｼﾞｮｳﾎｳ ﾕｳｷ              ＭＴＲＳＴ      25 13837

梶沼　照史            ｶｼﾞﾇﾏ ﾃﾙﾌﾐ              日清食品        26 13845

坂田　怜央            ｻｶﾀ ﾚｵ                  ＩＴＯＭＡＮ    27 13992

荻野　　剛            ｵｷﾞﾉ ｺﾞｳ                ミツウロコ      28 13994

臼田　悠人            ｳｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＦＥ京浜      29 14700

樋口　陽太            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾖｳﾀ                ＪＦＥ京浜      30 14700

田口　涼也            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳﾔ               ＪＦＥ京浜      31 14700

三島　将嵩            ﾐｼﾏ ﾏｻﾀｶ                ＪＦＥ京浜      32 14700

伊澤　賢司            ｲｻﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ                ＪＦＥ京浜      33 14700

小嶋　辰哉            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾀﾂﾔ                ＪＦＥ京浜      34 14700

藤山　敦司            ﾌｼﾞﾔﾏ ｱﾂｼ               ＪＦＥ京浜      35 14700

川﨑　　駿            ｶﾜｻｷ ｼｭﾝ                ＪＦＥ京浜      36 14700

平松　聖隆            ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ｷﾖﾀｶ               富士通          37 14704

中山　貴裕            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               富士通          38 14704

米谷　陸杜            ﾖﾈﾔ ﾘｸﾄ                 富士通          39 14704

山本　悠暉            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                富士通          40 14704

石坂　伊吹            ｲｼｻﾞｶ ｲﾌﾞｷ              長野DS中央      41 16554

松井　浩亮            ﾏﾂｲ ｺｳｽｹ                新潟医福大職    42 17616

佐成　純和            ｻﾅﾘ ﾏｻﾀｶ                JSS金沢駅西     43 19503

宮下　輝己            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾃﾙｷ                金沢SC中林      44 19539

原　　英晃            ﾊﾗ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ                ｳﾞｨﾝﾁﾄｰﾚ        45 21902

生田　凌脩            ｲｸﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    46 22056

難波　　暉 ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｱｷﾗ 新東工業愛知47 22432

中筋　勘太 ﾅｶｽｼﾞ ｶﾝﾀ びわこ成蹊院48 25205

野嵜　月龍 ﾉｻﾞｷ ｵﾎﾞﾛ ＭｏｕｎｔＲ49 26831

山川　　凱 ﾔﾏｶﾜ ｶｲ ＭｏｕｎｔＲ50 26831
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男子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

陶器　佑亮            ﾄｳｷ ﾕｳｽｹ                初芝ＳＳ        51 27324

加藤　大亮            ｶﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               三菱電機        52 28703

阿部　雄大            ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ               浜田ＳＳ        53 32550
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男子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

外舘　　祥            ｿﾄﾀﾞﾃ ｼｮｳ               メタルシティ    1 01296

松本　　輝            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ                自衛隊          2 11001

高橋航太郎            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              自衛隊          3 11001

吉田　惇哉            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾔ                自衛隊          4 11001

溝畑　樹蘭            ﾐｿﾞﾊﾀ ｼﾞｭﾗﾝ             自衛隊          5 11001

中村　海渡            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ                自衛隊          6 11001

松元　克央            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶﾂﾋﾛ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      7 12551

佐藤　寛輝 ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ ＫＳＴ8 13652

江原　騎士 ｴﾊﾗ ﾅｲﾄ ＳＷＡＮＳ9 13675

吉田　冬優            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾌﾕ                 三谷産業        10 13728

野中　大暉            ﾉﾅｶ ﾀｲｷ                 木下グループ    11 13755

坂田　怜央            ｻｶﾀ ﾚｵ                  ＩＴＯＭＡＮ    12 13992

藤山　敦司            ﾌｼﾞﾔﾏ ｱﾂｼ               ＪＦＥ京浜      13 14700

三島　将嵩            ﾐｼﾏ ﾏｻﾀｶ                ＪＦＥ京浜      14 14700

田口　涼也            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳﾔ               ＪＦＥ京浜      15 14700

山本　悠暉            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                富士通          16 14704

古閑　萌人            ｺｶﾞ ﾓｴﾄ                 ここトラ        17 14811

石坂　伊吹            ｲｼｻﾞｶ ｲﾌﾞｷ              長野DS中央      18 16554

坂　　登暉            ｻｶ ﾄｱｷ                  ＮＳＰ          19 17597

佐成　純和            ｻﾅﾘ ﾏｻﾀｶ                JSS金沢駅西     20 19503

小城　啓弥            ｺｼﾛ ｹｲﾔ                 ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    21 22056

陶器　佑亮            ﾄｳｷ ﾕｳｽｹ                初芝ＳＳ        22 27324

谷　　健友 ﾀﾆ ﾀｹﾄﾓ 愛競対23 38416
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男子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

東谷　一輝            ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞｷ             自衛隊          1 11001

吉田　惇哉            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾔ                自衛隊          2 11001

松本　　輝            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ                自衛隊          3 11001

中村　海渡            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ                自衛隊          4 11001

松元　克央            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶﾂﾋﾛ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      5 12551

江原　騎士 ｴﾊﾗ ﾅｲﾄ ＳＷＡＮＳ6 13675

竹田　渉瑚            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              オーエンス      7 13732

野中　大暉            ﾉﾅｶ ﾀｲｷ                 木下グループ    8 13755

南出　大伸            ﾐﾅﾐﾃﾞ ﾀｲｼﾝ              木下グループ    9 13755

齊藤　　凌            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ                ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        10 13801

古閑　萌人            ｺｶﾞ ﾓｴﾄ                 ここトラ        11 14811

坂　　登暉            ｻｶ ﾄｱｷ                  ＮＳＰ          12 17597

谷　　健友 ﾀﾆ ﾀｹﾄﾓ 愛競対13 38416
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男子 1500m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

吉田　惇哉            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾔ                自衛隊          1 11001

東谷　一輝            ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞｷ             自衛隊          2 11001

金子　雅哉            ｶﾈｺ ﾏｻﾔ                 菊池電気        3 13701

竹田　渉瑚            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              オーエンス      4 13732

野中　大暉            ﾉﾅｶ ﾀｲｷ                 木下グループ    5 13755

南出　大伸            ﾐﾅﾐﾃﾞ ﾀｲｼﾝ              木下グループ    6 13755

小林　祐馬            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾏ               三重県庁        7 23055

谷　　健友 ﾀﾆ ﾀｹﾄﾓ 愛競対8 38416

7/37 ページ2021年10月17日 8:54:49



男子   50m 背泳ぎ
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阿部　桂祐            ｱﾍﾞ ｹｲｽｹ                サンワ          1 10750

佐久間達也            ｻｸﾏ ﾀﾂﾔ                 ポラス京葉      2 12787

古賀　淳也 ｺｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ スウィンＳＳ3 13519

江戸　勇馬 ｴﾄﾞ ﾕｳﾏ TEAM　TYR4 13586

入江　陵介            ｲﾘｴ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               イトマン東進    5 13597

仲野　航平            ﾅｶﾉ ｺｳﾍｲ                Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     6 13697

金子　雅哉            ｶﾈｺ ﾏｻﾔ                 菊池電気        7 13701

森田　純一            ﾓﾘﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ              菊池電気        8 13701

平野　修也            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾅｵﾔ                 菊池電気        9 13701

石川　和樹 ｲｼｶﾜ ｶｽﾞｷ Ｌ！ＮＸ10 13744

山下　泰幸            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾔｽﾕｷ               THE STAR        11 13775

前島　遼太            ﾏｴｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀ              THE STAR        12 13775

福井　友弥            ﾌｸｲ ﾄﾓﾔ                 THE STAR        13 13775

金子　賢一 ｶﾈｺ ｹﾝｲﾁ ＡＴＹ14 13795

北下　　剛            ｷﾀｼﾀ ﾂﾖｼ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽST         15 13885

滝澤　有哉            ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾔ               ＪＦＥ京浜      16 14700

竹本　崇志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ                ＪＦＥ京浜      17 14700

林　　真也            ﾊﾔｼ ｼﾝﾔ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      18 14700

桜井　祐輝            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾋﾛｷ                富士通          19 14704

深山　元聡            ﾐﾔﾏ ﾓﾄｱｷ                富士通          20 14704

山本　貴久            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾋｻ               ﾈｸｽﾄﾌｨｰﾙﾄﾞ      21 14789

松澤　直哉            ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾅｵﾔ               長野DS中央      22 16554

髙田　恭兵            ﾀｶﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              ダッシュ新潟    23 17510

川端　孝弥            ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｱﾂﾔ               ＫＴＰつるが    24 20506

小出　悠平            ｺｲﾃﾞ ﾕｳﾍｲ               Ｖトピア一宮    25 22213

竹下　翔太            ﾀｹｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾀ               フロンティア    26 22394

宇野　柊平            ｳﾉ ｼｭｳﾍｲ                三重ﾄﾖﾍﾟｯﾄ      27 23062

河合　東人 ｶﾜｲ ﾊﾙﾄ ＩＢＩＳ28 26873

森　　圭祐 ﾓﾘ ｹｲｽｹ WINN KOBE29 28937

高嶋　海杜            ﾀｶｼﾏ ｶｲﾄ                鳥取・パジャ    30 31550

金澤　健司 ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ＳＫＹＭＦ31 37807

溝口　　勇            ﾐｿﾞｸﾁ ｲｻﾑ               九州大学ＳＴ    32 40572
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秦　　俊陽            ﾊﾀ ﾄｼｱｷ                 茗水会          1 08213

中村　海渡            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ                自衛隊          2 11001

古賀　淳也 ｺｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ スウィンＳＳ3 13519

堀田　恵路            ﾎｯﾀ ﾒｸﾞﾙ                太陽教育ＳＣ    4 13523

江戸　勇馬 ｴﾄﾞ ﾕｳﾏ TEAM　TYR5 13586

金子　雅紀            ｶﾈｺ ﾏｻｷ                 イトマン東進    6 13597

夏目　大志            ﾅﾂﾒ ﾀｲｼ                 Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     7 13697

金子　雅哉            ｶﾈｺ ﾏｻﾔ                 菊池電気        8 13701

笹山　康太            ｻｻﾔﾏ ｺｳﾀ                菊池電気        9 13701

森田　純一            ﾓﾘﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ              菊池電気        10 13701

日比　崇達 ﾋﾋﾞ ﾀｶﾉﾌﾞ カオカオカオ11 13740

石川　和樹 ｲｼｶﾜ ｶｽﾞｷ Ｌ！ＮＸ12 13744

内藤　良太            ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ               八洲電業社      13 13767

坂井　聖人 ｻｶｲ ﾏｻﾄ ＳＥＩＫＯ14 13769

山下　泰幸            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾔｽﾕｷ               THE STAR        15 13775

前島　遼太            ﾏｴｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀ              THE STAR        16 13775

金持　義和 ｶﾅｼﾞ ﾖｼｶｽﾞ メルカリ17 13857

松原　　颯            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾊﾔﾃ               ミツウロコ      18 13994

林　　真也            ﾊﾔｼ ｼﾝﾔ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      19 14700

滝澤　有哉            ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾔ               ＪＦＥ京浜      20 14700

竹本　崇志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ                ＪＦＥ京浜      21 14700

深山　元聡            ﾐﾔﾏ ﾓﾄｱｷ                富士通          22 14704

山本　貴久            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾋｻ               ﾈｸｽﾄﾌｨｰﾙﾄﾞ      23 14789

石坂　岳斗            ｲｼｻﾞｶ ﾔﾏﾄ               長野市役所      24 16741

髙田　恭兵            ﾀｶﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              ダッシュ新潟    25 17510

中出　勇斗            ﾅｶﾃﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ                高岡ＳＣ        26 18505

西村　駿弥            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝﾔ               福井スポ協      27 20716

堺　　汰稀            ｻｶｲ ﾀﾞｲｷ                ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    28 22056

福田　　渓            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｹｲ                 ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    29 22056

竹下　翔太            ﾀｹｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾀ               フロンティア    30 22394

宇野　柊平            ｳﾉ ｼｭｳﾍｲ                三重ﾄﾖﾍﾟｯﾄ      31 23062

河合　東人 ｶﾜｲ ﾊﾙﾄ ＩＢＩＳ32 26873

高嶋　海杜            ﾀｶｼﾏ ｶｲﾄ                鳥取・パジャ    33 31550

中尾　駿一            ﾅｶｵ ｼｭﾝｲﾁ               静科            34 33144
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堀田　恵路            ﾎｯﾀ ﾒｸﾞﾙ                太陽教育ＳＣ    1 13523

江戸　勇馬 ｴﾄﾞ ﾕｳﾏ TEAM　TYR2 13586

金子　雅紀            ｶﾈｺ ﾏｻｷ                 イトマン東進    3 13597

夏目　大志            ﾅﾂﾒ ﾀｲｼ                 Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     4 13697

森田　純一            ﾓﾘﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ              菊池電気        5 13701

内藤　良太            ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ               八洲電業社      6 13767

金持　義和 ｶﾅｼﾞ ﾖｼｶｽﾞ メルカリ7 13857

松原　　颯            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾊﾔﾃ               ミツウロコ      8 13994

竹本　崇志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ                ＪＦＥ京浜      9 14700

滝澤　有哉            ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾔ               ＪＦＥ京浜      10 14700

林　　真也            ﾊﾔｼ ｼﾝﾔ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      11 14700

石坂　岳斗            ｲｼｻﾞｶ ﾔﾏﾄ               長野市役所      12 16741

西村　駿弥            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝﾔ               福井スポ協      13 20716

福田　　渓            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｹｲ                 ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    14 22056
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中谷　亮太 ﾅｶﾔ ﾘｮｳﾀ ＡＳＴ1 02909

北御門真也            ｷﾀﾐｶﾄﾞ ｼﾝﾔ              ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ福島       2 07841

戸澤　潤也            ﾄｻﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              茗水会          3 08213

小島　淳平            ｺｼﾞﾏ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            茗水会          4 08213

川島　　崚            ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾘｮｳ                アンタレスSS    5 09523

小関也朱篤            ｺｾｷ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                自衛隊          6 11001

新山　政樹            ﾆｲﾔﾏ ﾏｻｷ                自衛隊          7 11001

渡辺　隼斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ               自衛隊          8 11001

藤田　成秋            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾅﾙｱｷ               HORi-Lab        9 11008

富永　航平            ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ              Gustolea        10 12784

吉田　薫平 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｸﾝﾍﾟｲ ＬＢ11 13503

酒井　利輝            ｻｶｲ ﾄｼｷ                 京水会          12 13529

山口　稜人            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾄ               京水会          13 13529

新谷　　健            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾏｻﾙ                京水会          14 13529

吉野　晴久 ﾖｼﾉ ﾊﾙﾋｻ ＹＣＵＳＴ15 13558

原　　拓也 ﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾔ ＫＳＴ16 13652

竹村　和博            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ              兎泳会          17 13671

長澤　圭恭            ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ﾖｼﾀｶ              Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     18 13697

脇田　　光            ﾜｷﾀ ﾋｶﾙ                 Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     19 13697

塩月　智博            ｼｵﾂｷ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ               菊池電気        20 13701

江口　拓哉            ｴｸﾞﾁ ﾀｸﾔ                サントリー      21 13705

森田竜太郎            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ              丸紅            22 13706

松村　優樹            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ                さわかみ財団    23 13717

根津　隆宏 ﾈﾂ ﾀｶﾋﾛ ＳＯＭＰＯ24 13734

古澤　洋平 ﾌﾙｻﾜ ﾖｳﾍｲ Ｌ！ＮＸ25 13744

石倉　　禅            ｲｼｸﾗ ｾﾞﾝ                NTTグループ     26 13760

菅原　一真            ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｶｽﾞﾏ              NTTグループ     27 13760

石井　建幹 ｲｼｲ ﾀﾃｷ 三井住友銀行28 13764

福島　友介            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾕｳｽｹ               Nagatsuta.SC    29 14617

東郷　英章            ﾄｳｺﾞｳ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ             ＪＦＥ京浜      30 14700

岡本　雄樹            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                ＪＦＥ京浜      31 14700

住江　拓哉            ｽﾐｴ ﾀｸﾔ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      32 14700

西尾幸四郎            ﾆｼｵ ｺｳｼﾛｳ               ＪＦＥ京浜      33 14700

金谷　優気            ｶﾅﾔ ﾕｳｷ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      34 14700

大平　裕真            ｵｵﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾕｳﾏ              ダッシュ新潟    35 17510

山岸　昴平            ﾔｶｷﾞｼ ｺｳﾍｲ              上越ＡＳＣ      36 17511

山中　祥輝            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾖｼｷ                東亞            37 17605

大平　正範            ｵｵﾋﾗ ﾏｻﾉﾘ               ＪＳＳ中野山    38 17623

宮下　元希 ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｹﾞﾝｷ ヤスジマ39 19712

髙野　将汰            ﾀｶﾉ ｼｮｳﾀ                ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    40 22056

林　　佑樹            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ                 ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    41 22056

中山　　豪            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｺﾞｳ                ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    42 22056

谷口　靖英            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾔｽﾋﾃﾞ             南泳会          43 22387

小林　　良            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳ               フロンティア    44 22394

野村　陵太            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ                濃尾電機        45 24380

川嶋　凌哉 ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾘｮｳﾔ ＩＢＩＳ46 26873

山下　雄大 ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ ＩＢＩＳ47 26873

平岡　太一 ﾋﾗｵｶ ﾀｲﾁ ＩＢＩＳ48 26873

高田　大志            ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾀｲｼ                白寿            49 27624

須藤　祥稔            ｽﾄﾞｳ ｱｷﾄｼ               三菱電機        50 28703
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京本　　柊            ｷｮｳﾓﾄ ｼｭｳ               ペルマナント    51 28745

山本　尚志 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ ＨＳＳＴ52 28934

佐々木　伸            ｻｻｷ ｼﾝ                  九共大大学院    53 40628

平良　俊晴            ﾀｲﾗ ﾄｼﾊﾙ                沖縄SS豊見城    54 47502
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北御門真也            ｷﾀﾐｶﾄﾞ ｼﾝﾔ              ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ福島       1 07841

戸澤　潤也            ﾄｻﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              茗水会          2 08213

小島　淳平            ｺｼﾞﾏ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            茗水会          3 08213

渡辺　隼斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ               自衛隊          4 11001

新山　政樹            ﾆｲﾔﾏ ﾏｻｷ                自衛隊          5 11001

小関也朱篤            ｺｾｷ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                自衛隊          6 11001

吉田　薫平 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｸﾝﾍﾟｲ ＬＢ7 13503

原　　拓也 ﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾔ ＫＳＴ8 13652

竹村　和博            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ              兎泳会          9 13671

長澤　圭恭            ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ﾖｼﾀｶ              Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     10 13697

脇田　　光            ﾜｷﾀ ﾋｶﾙ                 Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     11 13697

江口　拓哉            ｴｸﾞﾁ ﾀｸﾔ                サントリー      12 13705

松村　優樹            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ                さわかみ財団    13 13717

毛利　　衛            ﾓｳﾘ ﾏﾓﾙ                 三谷産業        14 13728

根津　隆宏 ﾈﾂ ﾀｶﾋﾛ ＳＯＭＰＯ15 13734

今井　流星            ｲﾏｲ ﾋｶﾙ                 東京海上日動    16 13750

石井　建幹 ｲｼｲ ﾀﾃｷ 三井住友銀行17 13764

武良　竜也            ﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳﾔ                 ミキハウス      18 13785

大久保琳太郎 ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ ＮＯＫ19 13841

小日向一輝            ｺﾋﾅﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ               ミツウロコ      20 13994

東郷　英章            ﾄｳｺﾞｳ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ             ＪＦＥ京浜      21 14700

住江　拓哉            ｽﾐｴ ﾀｸﾔ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      22 14700

岡本　雄樹            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                ＪＦＥ京浜      23 14700

西尾幸四郎            ﾆｼｵ ｺｳｼﾛｳ               ＪＦＥ京浜      24 14700

金谷　優気            ｶﾅﾔ ﾕｳｷ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      25 14700

金井　佑馬            ｶﾅｲ ﾕｳﾏ                 富士通          26 14704

新谷　一総            ｱﾗﾔ ｶｽﾞｻ                ﾈｸｽﾄﾌｨｰﾙﾄﾞ      27 14789

大平　裕真            ｵｵﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾕｳﾏ              ダッシュ新潟    28 17510

山中　祥輝            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾖｼｷ                東亞            29 17605

宮下　元希 ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｹﾞﾝｷ ヤスジマ30 19712

中山　　豪            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｺﾞｳ                ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    31 22056

林　　佑樹            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ                 ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    32 22056

髙野　将汰            ﾀｶﾉ ｼｮｳﾀ                ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    33 22056

渡辺　一平            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ             ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    34 22056

佐藤　　歩            ｻﾄｳ ｱﾕﾑ                 ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    35 22056

谷口　靖英            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾔｽﾋﾃﾞ             南泳会          36 22387

小林　　良            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳ               フロンティア    37 22394

野村　陵太            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ                濃尾電機        38 24380

山下　雄大 ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ ＩＢＩＳ39 26873

川嶋　凌哉 ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾘｮｳﾔ ＩＢＩＳ40 26873

平岡　太一 ﾋﾗｵｶ ﾀｲﾁ ＩＢＩＳ41 26873

横山　達彦            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾀﾂﾋｺ               京医水          42 26880

高田　大志            ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾀｲｼ                白寿            43 27624

須藤　祥稔            ｽﾄﾞｳ ｱｷﾄｼ               三菱電機        44 28703

日本　雄也            ﾋﾉﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ                ｱｸｱﾃｨｯｸ         45 28736

山本　尚志 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ ＨＳＳＴ46 28934

山田　凌平 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ WINN KOBE47 28937

佐々木　伸            ｻｻｷ ｼﾝ                  九共大大学院    48 40628
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男子  200m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

戸澤　潤也            ﾄｻﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              茗水会          1 08213

渡辺　隼斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ               自衛隊          2 11001

中西秀一朗            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｼｭｳｲﾁﾛｳ            アテナＡＭＣ    3 11559

脇田　　光            ﾜｷﾀ ﾋｶﾙ                 Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     4 13697

毛利　　衛            ﾓｳﾘ ﾏﾓﾙ                 三谷産業        5 13728

武良　竜也            ﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳﾔ                 ミキハウス      6 13785

大久保琳太郎 ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ ＮＯＫ7 13841

小日向一輝            ｺﾋﾅﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ               ミツウロコ      8 13994

住江　拓哉            ｽﾐｴ ﾀｸﾔ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      9 14700

金井　佑馬            ｶﾅｲ ﾕｳﾏ                 富士通          10 14704

佐藤　　歩            ｻﾄｳ ｱﾕﾑ                 ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    11 22056

渡辺　一平            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ             ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    12 22056

中山　　豪            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｺﾞｳ                ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    13 22056

高田　大志            ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾀｲｼ                白寿            14 27624

日本　雄也            ﾋﾉﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ                ｱｸｱﾃｨｯｸ         15 28736

新田　城二            ﾆｯﾀ ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ              関愛会          16 44279
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男子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

堀合孝太郎            ﾎﾘｱｲ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              北大大学院      1 01419

鈴木　天理 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｶﾉﾘ 電通北海道2 01447

長内　駿宏 ｵｻﾅｲ ﾄｼﾋﾛ ＡＳＴ3 02909

奥崎　一平 ｵｸｻﾞｷ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ ＡＳＴ4 02909

三浦　　心            ﾐｳﾗ ｼﾝ                  エイジェック    5 05515

宮村有樹彦            ﾐﾔﾑﾗ ﾕｷﾋｺ               茗水会          6 08213

井田　憲吾            ｲﾀﾞ ｹﾝｺﾞ                自衛隊          7 11001

赤羽根康太            ｱｶﾊﾈ ｺｳﾀ                スウィン大宮    8 11508

上原　広暉            ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾋﾛｷ                メガロス柏      9 12527

松元　克央            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶﾂﾋﾛ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      10 12551

佐藤　秀亮            ｻﾄｳ ｼｭｳｽｹ               京水会          11 13529

吉田　耕輔            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ               京水会          12 13529

佐藤　開一            ｻﾄｳ ｶｲﾁ                 京水会          13 13529

内藤　大智 ﾅｲﾄｳ ｻﾄｼ ＹＣＵＳＴ14 13558

根岸　涼介 ﾈｷﾞｼ ﾘｮｳｽｹ ＫＳＴ15 13652

森　　　岳            ﾓﾘ ｶﾞｸ                  Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     16 13697

神谷　真輝            ｶﾐﾔ ﾏｻｷ                 Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     17 13697

梅本　雅之            ｳﾒﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾕｷ               Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     18 13697

稲葉　昌大            ｲﾅﾊﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               菊池電気        19 13701

安江　貴哉            ﾔｽｴ ﾀｶﾔ                 新東工業東京    20 13704

池田　正輝            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾃﾙ               丸紅            21 13706

佐藤　一輝 ｻﾄｳ ｶｽﾞｷ 三菱UFJ銀行22 13710

麻生　剛弘            ｱｿｳ ﾖｼﾋﾛ                infinity SS     23 13724

鈴木謙太朗            ｽｽﾞｷ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              NTTグループ     24 13760

志熊叶一郎            ｼｸﾏ ｷｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ             ＭＴＲＳＴ      25 13837

梶沼　照史            ｶｼﾞﾇﾏ ﾃﾙﾌﾐ              日清食品        26 13845

浜谷　憲周            ﾊﾏﾔ ｹﾝｼｭｳ               ＪＦＥ京浜      27 14700

植木　貴生            ｳｴｷ ﾀｶｵ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      28 14700

古賀　武文            ｺｶﾞ ﾀｹﾌﾐ                海自横須賀      29 14702

岸　　一也            ｷｼ ｶｽﾞﾔ                 富士通          30 14704

谷本　弘幸            ﾀﾆﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾕｷ               ＪＳＳ長岡      31 17503

蝶名林新也            ﾁｮｳﾅﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼﾝﾔ            ダッシュ新潟    32 17510

長谷川卓哉            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾔ               ダッシュ新潟    33 17510

大坂　将史            ｵｵｻｶ ﾏｻﾌﾐ               ダッシュ新潟    34 17510

関谷　　岳            ｾｷﾔ ｶﾞｸ                 ダッシュ新潟    35 17510

今井　元太            ｲﾏｲ ｹﾞﾝﾀ                ダッシュ新潟    36 17510

皆川　孝佑            ﾐﾅｶﾞﾜ ｺｳｽｹ              小千谷SC        37 17539

水沼　尚輝            ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾅｵｷ               新潟医福大職    38 17616

田中　優弥            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳﾔ                 新潟医福大職    39 17616

大平　正範            ｵｵﾋﾗ ﾏｻﾉﾘ               ＪＳＳ中野山    40 17623

杉原　史浩            ｽｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾌﾐﾋﾛ              魚津ＳＣ        41 18507

川端　孝弥            ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｱﾂﾔ               ＫＴＰつるが    42 20506

原　　英晃            ﾊﾗ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ                ｳﾞｨﾝﾁﾄｰﾚ        43 21902

中島　庸介            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾖｳｽｹ               ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    44 22056

新谷　大河            ｱﾗﾀﾆ ﾀｲｶﾞ               南泳会          45 22387

小島　大輝            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ               フロンティア    46 22394

上原　　心 ｳｴﾊﾗ ｼﾝ 綾部ＳＳ47 26554

山川　一彦 ﾔﾏｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾋｺ ＭｏｕｎｔＲ48 26831

山川　　凱 ﾔﾏｶﾜ ｶｲ ＭｏｕｎｔＲ49 26831

坂口　征司            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｾｲｼﾞ              海自舞鶴        50 26841
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男子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

横川　誠次 ﾖｺｶﾞﾜ ｾｲｼﾞ ＩＢＩＳ51 26873

玉川　智嗣 ﾀﾏｶﾞﾜ ｻﾄｼ ＩＢＩＳ52 26873

矢野　尊彦 ﾔﾉ ﾀｶﾋｺ ライアンズ53 27329

タロックライアン ﾀﾛｯｸ ﾗｲｱﾝ ライアンズ54 27329

松井　裕也            ﾏﾂｲ ﾕｳﾔ                 三菱電機        55 28703

竹川　将則 ﾀｹｶﾜ ﾏｻﾉﾘ ＨＳＳＴ56 28934

高橋浩太朗 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ kurakura57 28935

魚住　周平 ｳｵｽﾞﾐ ｼｭｳﾍｲ WINN KOBE58 28937

佐伯　勇武            ｻｴｷ ｲｻﾑ                 Genki Style     59 28938

三好　悠介 ﾐﾖｼ ﾕｳｽｹ 愛競対60 38416

堆　　裕貴            ｱｸﾂ ﾕｳｷ                 九州大学ＳＴ    61 40572

淺野　晃平            ｱｻﾉ ｺｳﾍｲ                ＫＳＧときわ    62 40606

大賀　貴嗣 ｵｵｶﾞ ﾀｶﾂｸﾞ おおがＳＳ63 43519

水谷　　亮            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾘｮｳ               沖縄SS豊見城    64 47502
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氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

三浦　　心            ﾐｳﾗ ｼﾝ                  エイジェック    1 05515

大塚　俊貴            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾄｼｷ                茗水会          2 08213

居相　良介            ｲｱｲ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               茗水会          3 08213

井田　憲吾            ｲﾀﾞ ｹﾝｺﾞ                自衛隊          4 11001

赤羽根康太            ｱｶﾊﾈ ｺｳﾀ                スウィン大宮    5 11508

松元　克央            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶﾂﾋﾛ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      6 12551

原田慎太郎 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ ＫＳＴ7 13652

根岸　涼介 ﾈｷﾞｼ ﾘｮｳｽｹ ＫＳＴ8 13652

梅本　雅之            ｳﾒﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾕｷ               Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     9 13697

安江　貴哉            ﾔｽｴ ﾀｶﾔ                 新東工業東京    10 13704

佐藤　一輝 ｻﾄｳ ｶｽﾞｷ 三菱UFJ銀行11 13710

幌村　　尚            ﾎﾛﾑﾗ ﾅｵ                 あいおいﾆｯｾｲ    12 13749

矢島　優也            ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾔ                全日空商事      13 13756

鈴木謙太朗            ｽｽﾞｷ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              NTTグループ     14 13760

野田飛雄馬 ﾉﾀﾞ ﾋｭｳﾏ 三井住友銀行15 13764

寺田　拓未            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                ミキハウス      16 13785

髙安　　亮            ﾀｶﾔｽ ﾘｮｳ                ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        17 13801

柿添　武文 ｶｷｿﾞｴ ﾀｹﾌﾐ ＳＷＡＧ18 13817

大関　颯太            ｵｵｾﾞｷ ｿｳﾀ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽST         19 13885

深澤　康平            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ｺｳﾍｲ              ミツウロコ      20 13994

藤山　敦司            ﾌｼﾞﾔﾏ ｱﾂｼ               ＪＦＥ京浜      21 14700

渡会　　舜            ﾜﾀﾗｲ ｼｭﾝ                ＪＦＥ京浜      22 14700

浜谷　憲周            ﾊﾏﾔ ｹﾝｼｭｳ               ＪＦＥ京浜      23 14700

深谷　　皇            ﾌｶﾔ ｺｳ                  富士通          24 14704

岸　　一也            ｷｼ ｶｽﾞﾔ                 富士通          25 14704

石坂　青伊            ｲｼｻﾞｶ ｱｵｲ               長野DS中央      26 16554

谷本　弘幸            ﾀﾆﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾕｷ               ＪＳＳ長岡      27 17503

松尾　祐輝            ﾏﾂｵ ﾕｳｷ                 ダッシュ新潟    28 17510

大坂　将史            ｵｵｻｶ ﾏｻﾌﾐ               ダッシュ新潟    29 17510

今井　元太            ｲﾏｲ ｹﾞﾝﾀ                ダッシュ新潟    30 17510

皆川　孝佑            ﾐﾅｶﾞﾜ ｺｳｽｹ              小千谷SC        31 17539

田中　優弥            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳﾔ                 新潟医福大職    32 17616

水沼　尚輝            ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾅｵｷ               新潟医福大職    33 17616

杉原　史浩            ｽｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾌﾐﾋﾛ              魚津ＳＣ        34 18507

川本　武史            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ                ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    35 22056

中島　庸介            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾖｳｽｹ               ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    36 22056

河合　諒哉            ｶﾜｲ ﾘｮｳﾔ                ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    37 22056

間瀬　大雅            ﾏｾ ﾀｲｶﾞ                 平針ＳＳ        38 22294

新谷　大河            ｱﾗﾀﾆ ﾀｲｶﾞ               南泳会          39 22387

小島　大輝            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ               フロンティア    40 22394

石黒　智基            ｲｼｸﾞﾛ ﾄﾓｷ               津田学園        41 23073

上原　　心 ｳｴﾊﾗ ｼﾝ 綾部ＳＳ42 26554

坂口　征司            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｾｲｼﾞ              海自舞鶴        43 26841

横川　誠次 ﾖｺｶﾞﾜ ｾｲｼﾞ ＩＢＩＳ44 26873

玉川　智嗣 ﾀﾏｶﾞﾜ ｻﾄｼ ＩＢＩＳ45 26873

松下　侑平            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾕｳﾍｲ               ＪＳＳ住吉      46 27288

寛嶋　尚二            ｶﾝｼﾞﾏ ｼｮｳｼﾞ             近畿大学院      47 27599

松井　裕也            ﾏﾂｲ ﾕｳﾔ                 三菱電機        48 28703

竹川　将則 ﾀｹｶﾜ ﾏｻﾉﾘ ＨＳＳＴ49 28934

佐伯　勇武            ｻｴｷ ｲｻﾑ                 Genki Style     50 28938
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三好　悠介 ﾐﾖｼ ﾕｳｽｹ 愛競対51 38416

淺野　晃平            ｱｻﾉ ｺｳﾍｲ                ＫＳＧときわ    52 40606

大賀　貴嗣 ｵｵｶﾞ ﾀｶﾂｸﾞ おおがＳＳ53 43519
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居相　良介            ｲｱｲ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               茗水会          1 08213

原田慎太郎 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ ＫＳＴ2 13652

幌村　　尚            ﾎﾛﾑﾗ ﾅｵ                 あいおいﾆｯｾｲ    3 13749

矢島　優也            ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾔ                全日空商事      4 13756

坂井　聖人 ｻｶｲ ﾏｻﾄ ＳＥＩＫＯ5 13769

寺田　拓未            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                ミキハウス      6 13785

深澤　康平            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ｺｳﾍｲ              ミツウロコ      7 13994

渡会　　舜            ﾜﾀﾗｲ ｼｭﾝ                ＪＦＥ京浜      8 14700

松田　健志            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾞ               富士通          9 14704

石坂　青伊            ｲｼｻﾞｶ ｱｵｲ               長野DS中央      10 16554

河合　諒哉            ｶﾜｲ ﾘｮｳﾔ                ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    11 22056

高橋　祐雅            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳｶﾞ               ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    12 22056

松下　侑平            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾕｳﾍｲ               ＪＳＳ住吉      13 27288

寛嶋　尚二            ｶﾝｼﾞﾏ ｼｮｳｼﾞ             近畿大学院      14 27599

西田　和也 ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾔ WINN KOBE15 28937

大賀　貴嗣 ｵｵｶﾞ ﾀｶﾂｸﾞ おおがＳＳ16 43519
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男子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

金　　載祐            ｷﾑ ｼﾞｪｳ                 茗水会          1 08213

鮫島　渓太            ｻﾒｼﾏ ｹｲﾀ                武蔵野銀行      2 11007

江藤　亜門            ｴﾄｳ ｱﾓﾝ                 川口市役所      3 11028

中西秀一朗            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｼｭｳｲﾁﾛｳ            アテナＡＭＣ    4 11559

上原　広暉            ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾋﾛｷ                メガロス柏      5 12527

堀田　恵路            ﾎｯﾀ ﾒｸﾞﾙ                太陽教育ＳＣ    6 13523

入江　陵介            ｲﾘｴ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               イトマン東進    7 13597

佐藤　寛輝 ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ ＫＳＴ8 13652

仲野　航平            ﾅｶﾉ ｺｳﾍｲ                Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     9 13697

水野　誠豪 ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｾｲｺﾞｳ 三菱UFJ銀行10 13710

根岸　達也 ﾈｷﾞｼ ﾀﾂﾔ Ｌ！ＮＸ11 13744

小泉　飛鳥 ｺｲｽﾞﾐ ｱｽｶ ＡＴＹ12 13795

茨　隆太郎            ｲﾊﾞﾗ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ             SMBC日興証券    13 13851

中島颯太郎            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ             ＪＦＥ京浜      14 14700

桑山　　健            ｸﾜﾔﾏ ｹﾝ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      15 14700

田口　涼也            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳﾔ               ＪＦＥ京浜      16 14700

山田　泰也            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾔ                ＪＦＥ京浜      17 14700

山﨑　智史            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｻﾄｼ               ＪＦＥ京浜      18 14700

山口七海生            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾅﾐｵ               ＪＦＥ京浜      19 14700

天田　雄大            ｱﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ              ＪＦＥ京浜      20 14700

松田　健志            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾞ               富士通          21 14704

内山　拓海            ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                ここトラ        22 14811

藤森　太将            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾋﾛﾏｻ              ここトラ        23 14811

清水　照汰            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               長野DS中央      24 16554

中川　　潤            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝ              ダッシュ新潟    25 17510

野元　優希            ﾉﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                 ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    26 22056

高橋　祐雅            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳｶﾞ               ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    27 22056

伊藤　晃平 ｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ たかぎ整体院28 22438

横山　達彦            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾀﾂﾋｺ               京医水          29 26880

須藤　祥稔            ｽﾄﾞｳ ｱｷﾄｼ               三菱電機        30 28703

山本　浩路 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｼﾞ ＨＳＳＴ31 28934

新田　城二            ﾆｯﾀ ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ              関愛会          32 44279
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男子  400m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

鮫島　渓太            ｻﾒｼﾏ ｹｲﾀ                武蔵野銀行      1 11007

中西秀一朗            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｼｭｳｲﾁﾛｳ            アテナＡＭＣ    2 11559

上原　広暉            ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾋﾛｷ                メガロス柏      3 12527

小泉　飛鳥 ｺｲｽﾞﾐ ｱｽｶ ＡＴＹ4 13795

茨　隆太郎            ｲﾊﾞﾗ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ             SMBC日興証券    5 13851

山田　泰也            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾔ                ＪＦＥ京浜      6 14700

中島颯太郎            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ             ＪＦＥ京浜      7 14700

竹本　崇志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ                ＪＦＥ京浜      8 14700

山口七海生            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾅﾐｵ               ＪＦＥ京浜      9 14700

天田　雄大            ｱﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ              ＪＦＥ京浜      10 14700

桑山　　健            ｸﾜﾔﾏ ｹﾝ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      11 14700

内山　拓海            ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                ここトラ        12 14811

池谷公士郎            ｲｹﾔ ｺｳｼﾛｳ               金沢SC中林      13 19539

伊藤　晃平 ｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ たかぎ整体院14 22438

大西かなめ            ｵｵﾆｼ ｶﾅﾒ                初芝ＳＳ        15 27324

新田　城二            ﾆｯﾀ ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ              関愛会          16 44279
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女子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

荒　美彩子 ｱﾗ ﾐｻｺ 野幌運動公園1 01107

三栁　泉水            ﾐﾔﾅｷﾞ ｲｽﾞﾐ              茗水会          2 08213

吉本　　舞            ﾖｼﾓﾄ ﾏｲ                 京水会          3 13529

辻内　彩野            ﾂｼﾞｳﾁ ｱﾔﾉ               トピレック      4 13532

則正茉奈果 ﾉﾘﾏｻ ﾏﾅｶ HARADIVE5 13642

森山　幸美 ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾐ ＳＷＡＮＳ6 13675

五十嵐千尋            ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾁﾋﾛ               Ｔ＆Ｇ          7 13703

松本　弥生 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾔﾖｲ ＸＦＬＡＧ8 13709

松田　志保            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｼﾎ                 infinity SS     9 13724

松川　実樹 ﾏﾂｶﾜ ﾐｷ Ｌ！ＮＸ10 13744

伊藤美樹子 ｲﾄｳ ﾐｷｺ 三井住友銀行11 13764

中上　梨絵 ﾅｶｶﾞﾐ ﾘｴ ＫＣＳ12 13779

相馬　あい            ｿｳﾏ ｱｲ                  ミキハウス      13 13785

中野　純子            ﾅｶﾉ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ               武蔵野市役所    14 13794

原　瑛梨乃 ﾊﾗ ｴﾘﾉ ＳＵＮＨＤ15 13995

青木　智美            ｱｵｷ ﾄﾓﾐ                 ATSC.YW         16 14631

竹内　華那            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶﾅ                 ATSC.YW         17 14631

森　万柚子            ﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      18 14700

岩原今日子            ｲﾜﾊﾗ ｷｮｳｺ               長野市役所      19 16741

髙﨑　有紀            ﾀｶｻｷ ﾕｷ                 ダッシュ新潟    20 17510

鈴木　優里            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕﾘ                 ダッシュ新潟    21 17510

阪井　　栞            ｻｶｲ ｼｵﾘ                 加茂ＡＣ        22 17574

難波　若那            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾜｶﾅ                加茂ＡＣ        23 17574

高橋　美紀            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｷ                 林テレンプ      24 22418

石井　千尋            ｲｼｲ ﾁﾋﾛ                 HOS OGURA       25 26518

門野愛由香            ﾓﾝﾉ ｱﾕｶ                 HOS OGURA       26 26518

田渕　加奈            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ｶﾅ                 NSI福知山       27 26522

天野祐梨菜            ｱﾏﾉ ﾕﾘﾅ                 ＪＳＳ深井      28 27367

増田　　葵 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｱｵｲ 菅公学生服29 33148

廣瀬　文乃            ﾋﾛｾ ｱﾔﾉ                 マリーン鹿本    30 43514
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女子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

三栁　泉水            ﾐﾔﾅｷﾞ ｲｽﾞﾐ              茗水会          1 08213

辻内　彩野            ﾂｼﾞｳﾁ ｱﾔﾉ               トピレック      2 13532

山本　優海            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾐ                兎泳会          3 13671

五十嵐千尋            ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾁﾋﾛ               Ｔ＆Ｇ          4 13703

松本　弥生 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾔﾖｲ ＸＦＬＡＧ5 13709

木澤理寿夢 ｷｻﾞﾜ ﾘｽﾞﾑ KIZAWASHOTEN6 13712

藤野　舞子            ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾏｲｺ                拓殖大学職員    7 13716

松田　志保            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｼﾎ                 infinity SS     8 13724

青木　智美            ｱｵｷ ﾄﾓﾐ                 ATSC.YW         9 14631

長谷川　鼓            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾂﾂﾞﾐ              ＪＦＥ京浜      10 14700

森　万柚子            ﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      11 14700

鈴木　優里            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕﾘ                 ダッシュ新潟    12 17510

難波　若那            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾜｶﾅ                加茂ＡＣ        13 17574

吉川　円香            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾏﾄﾞｶ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ大和郡山    14 29208

増田　　葵 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｱｵｲ 菅公学生服15 33148
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女子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

奥田　さわ            ｵｸﾀﾞ ｻﾜ                 茗水会          1 08213

五十嵐千尋            ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾁﾋﾛ               Ｔ＆Ｇ          2 13703

青木　智美            ｱｵｷ ﾄﾓﾐ                 ATSC.YW         3 14631

福島　美里            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾐｻﾄ                ATSC.YW         4 14631

金子　喜恵            ｶﾈｺ ｷｴ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      5 14700

長谷川　鼓            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾂﾂﾞﾐ              ＪＦＥ京浜      6 14700

瀬倉　未智            ｾｸﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 ダッシュ新潟    7 17510

赤嶺　梨緒            ｱｶﾐﾈ ﾘｵ                 コナミ西宮      8 28824

吉川　円香            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾏﾄﾞｶ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ大和郡山    9 29208
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女子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

菊地　未愛            ｷｸﾁ ﾐﾁｶ                 ＳＡシーナ      1 01218

森山　幸美 ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾐ ＳＷＡＮＳ2 13675

福島　美里            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾐｻﾄ                ATSC.YW         3 14631

竹内　華那            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶﾅ                 ATSC.YW         4 14631

長谷川　鼓            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾂﾂﾞﾐ              ＪＦＥ京浜      5 14700

金子　喜恵            ｶﾈｺ ｷｴ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      6 14700

廣橋　海結            ﾋﾛﾊｼ ﾐﾕ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      7 14700

赤嶺　梨緒            ｱｶﾐﾈ ﾘｵ                 コナミ西宮      8 28824
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女子  800m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

菊地　未愛            ｷｸﾁ ﾐﾁｶ                 ＳＡシーナ      1 01218

森山　幸美 ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾐ ＳＷＡＮＳ2 13675

福島　美里            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾐｻﾄ                ATSC.YW         3 14631

金子　喜恵            ｶﾈｺ ｷｴ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      4 14700

廣橋　海結            ﾋﾛﾊｼ ﾐﾕ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      5 14700

長谷川　鼓            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾂﾂﾞﾐ              ＪＦＥ京浜      6 14700

藤　　優実            ﾄｳ ﾕﾐ                   三重スポ協      7 23141

赤嶺　梨緒            ｱｶﾐﾈ ﾘｵ                 コナミ西宮      8 28824
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女子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

堀江　優希            ﾎﾘｴ ﾕｷ                  京水会          1 13529

赤瀬紗也香 ｱｶｾ ｻﾔｶ ＡＮＡＡＳ2 13730

石原　里奈            ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾘﾅ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽST         3 13885

森　万柚子            ﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      4 14700

高橋　美紀            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｷ                 林テレンプ      5 22418

小西　杏奈            ｺﾆｼ ｱﾝﾅ                 ガスワン        6 22433
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女子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

古林　毬菜            ﾌﾙﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏﾘﾅ              山形ＳＣ        1 06031

杉山　華彩            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｶﾔ                茗水会          2 08213

赤瀬紗也香 ｱｶｾ ｻﾔｶ ＡＮＡＡＳ3 13730

徳本　美菜            ﾄｸﾓﾄ ﾐﾅ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽST         4 13885

森　万柚子            ﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      5 14700

高橋　美紀            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｷ                 林テレンプ      6 22418

小西　杏奈            ｺﾆｼ ｱﾝﾅ                 ガスワン        7 22433
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女子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

古林　毬菜            ﾌﾙﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏﾘﾅ              山形ＳＣ        1 06031

赤瀬紗也香 ｱｶｾ ｻﾔｶ ＡＮＡＡＳ2 13730

森　万柚子            ﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      3 14700

小西　杏奈            ｺﾆｼ ｱﾝﾅ                 ガスワン        4 22433

森久　加奈            ﾓﾘﾋｻ ｶﾅ                 ＪＳＳ深井      5 27367
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女子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

伊藤　瑠美            ｲﾄｳ ﾙﾐ                  日立製作所      1 08204

荒川さやか            ｱﾗｶﾜ ｻﾔｶ                稲毛遊泳会      2 12803

伊藤美那子 ｲﾄｳ ﾐﾅｺ ＬＢ3 13503

榛澤　萌香            ﾊﾝｻﾞﾜ ﾓｴｶ               菊池電気        4 13701

中上　梨絵 ﾅｶｶﾞﾐ ﾘｴ ＫＣＳ5 13779

鈴木　聡美            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ                ミキハウス      6 13785

石田　華子 ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｺ 石田紙器7 13789

竹内　華那            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶﾅ                 ATSC.YW         8 14631

細越　　智            ﾎｿｺｼ ｻﾄﾘ                ＪＦＥ京浜      9 14700

髙﨑　有紀            ﾀｶｻｷ ﾕｷ                 ダッシュ新潟    10 17510

石倉　茉依            ｲｼｸﾗ ﾏｲ                 加茂ＡＣ        11 17574

晴柀　　茜            ﾊﾚﾏｷ ｱｶﾈ                富山県庁        12 18706

千田舞奈美            ﾁﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                 三重スポ協      13 23141

鈴木　莉子            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｺ                 小西砕石        14 24417

門野愛由香            ﾓﾝﾉ ｱﾕｶ                 HOS OGURA       15 26518

安達未寿穂            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾐｽﾞﾎ               渡辺病院        16 27702
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女子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

出澤　美和            ﾃﾞｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾜ                守谷インター    1 08212

榛澤　萌香            ﾊﾝｻﾞﾜ ﾓｴｶ               菊池電気        2 13701

鈴木　聡美            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ                ミキハウス      3 13785

石田　華子 ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｺ 石田紙器4 13789

細越　　智            ﾎｿｺｼ ｻﾄﾘ                ＪＦＥ京浜      5 14700

廣橋　海結            ﾋﾛﾊｼ ﾐﾕ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      6 14700

深澤　　舞            ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾏｲ                 新潟医福大職    7 17616

晴柀　　茜            ﾊﾚﾏｷ ｱｶﾈ                富山県庁        8 18706

千田舞奈美            ﾁﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                 三重スポ協      9 23141

鈴木　莉子            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｺ                 小西砕石        10 24417
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女子  200m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

出澤　美和            ﾃﾞｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾜ                守谷インター    1 08212

石田　華子 ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｺ 石田紙器2 13789

細越　　智            ﾎｿｺｼ ｻﾄﾘ                ＪＦＥ京浜      3 14700

深澤　　舞            ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾏｲ                 新潟医福大職    4 17616

千田舞奈美            ﾁﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                 三重スポ協      5 23141
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女子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

木澤理寿夢 ｷｻﾞﾜ ﾘｽﾞﾑ KIZAWASHOTEN1 13712

松田　志保            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｼﾎ                 infinity SS     2 13724

松川　実樹 ﾏﾂｶﾜ ﾐｷ Ｌ！ＮＸ3 13744

中上　梨絵 ﾅｶｶﾞﾐ ﾘｴ ＫＣＳ4 13779

相馬　あい            ｿｳﾏ ｱｲ                  ミキハウス      5 13785

山崎　純菜            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｼﾞｭﾝﾅ             ﾙﾈｻﾝｽST         6 13885

徳本　美菜            ﾄｸﾓﾄ ﾐﾅ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽST         7 13885

原　瑛梨乃 ﾊﾗ ｴﾘﾉ ＳＵＮＨＤ8 13995

小西　伶実            ｺﾆｼ ﾚﾐ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      9 14700

金子　喜恵            ｶﾈｺ ｷｴ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      10 14700

黒木満佐子            ｸﾛｷ ﾏｻｺ                 ﾈｸｽﾄﾌｨｰﾙﾄﾞ      11 14789

岩原今日子            ｲﾜﾊﾗ ｷｮｳｺ               長野市役所      12 16741

瀬倉　未智            ｾｸﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 ダッシュ新潟    13 17510

廣瀬　文乃            ﾋﾛｾ ｱﾔﾉ                 マリーン鹿本    14 43514
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女子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

相馬　あい            ｿｳﾏ ｱｲ                  ミキハウス      1 13785

山崎　純菜            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｼﾞｭﾝﾅ             ﾙﾈｻﾝｽST         2 13885

金子　喜恵            ｶﾈｺ ｷｴ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      3 14700

廣瀬　文乃            ﾋﾛｾ ｱﾔﾉ                 マリーン鹿本    4 43514
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女子  200m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

片桐　由起            ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾕｳｷ               トピーアヤセ    1 14550

金子　喜恵            ｶﾈｺ ｷｴ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      2 14700

細越　　智            ﾎｿｺｼ ｻﾄﾘ                ＪＦＥ京浜      3 14700

長谷川　鼓            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾂﾂﾞﾐ              ＪＦＥ京浜      4 14700
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女子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

出澤　美和            ﾃﾞｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾜ                守谷インター    1 08212

布施谷　唯 ﾌｾﾔ ﾕｲ IMPRINT2 13835

細越　　智            ﾎｿｺｼ ｻﾄﾘ                ＪＦＥ京浜      3 14700

小西　伶実            ｺﾆｼ ﾚﾐ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      4 14700

廣橋　海結            ﾋﾛﾊｼ ﾐﾕ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      5 14700

長谷川　鼓            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾂﾂﾞﾐ              ＪＦＥ京浜      6 14700

藤　　優実            ﾄｳ ﾕﾐ                   三重スポ協      7 23141

森久　加奈            ﾓﾘﾋｻ ｶﾅ                 ＪＳＳ深井      8 27367
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女子  400m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第４回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

藤野　舞子            ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾏｲｺ                拓殖大学職員    1 13716

布施谷　唯 ﾌｾﾔ ﾕｲ IMPRINT2 13835

片桐　由起            ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾕｳｷ               トピーアヤセ    3 14550

廣橋　海結            ﾋﾛﾊｼ ﾐﾕ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      4 14700

藤　　優実            ﾄｳ ﾕﾐ                   三重スポ協      5 23141
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